
Cod. Giocatori Cod. Giocatori ' Squ. V.Cod. Giocatori Cod. Giocatori Squ. V.

30
15

50
25
35
20
15
25
60
55
18

30
10

30

5
30

5
20

5
5

5
55
49
50
35
25
,n
1\

?i >-
-lì

40 ''
10
20

8
15

5
0

5
10
10
20
40
55
30
30
25
30
35
30
25
35
30
JC

15
30
60

5
45
15

20
25
15

10
25
20
35
20
25
23
15

55
5

50
20
5

25
45
35

I

4
JJ
30.
10
25
20
45
60
18
30
25

5

545 SoMMESEV. Tor 6
546 SOUSAP. lnt 18
547 STANIC M. Pa 20
548 STANKoVICD. Laz 18
549 STRADAP. Par 5
550 STB0PPA G. Pia '19

551 SULCISG. Cao 1

552 TACCHINARDIA. Jui 15
553 TAGLIAFERRIA. Pia 4
554 TEDESC0G. Per 12
55s ToMIC l. Rom .5
556 TOMMASID. Éom 12
557 T0TTI F. Rom 40
558 TRICARICoF. Tor 11

559 VALToLINAF. Ven 14
560 VANDERVEGIH. Udi 5
561 VER0NJ. Laz 25
562 VICARI S. Reo 1

563 VoLPI S. Vei 15
564 WALEMJ, Par 18
565 ZAMBFOTTAG, Juv 25
566 ZANETTIJ. lnt 18
567 ZANETTI C. lnt 5
568 ZE ELIAS Bol 11

569 ZIDANEZ. Juv 38

Rom
Mit
Par
Lec
l0r
Par
Fio
Beo
Vei
Pia
Bar
Per
Bar
Cao
lnl

cag
Lec
Fio
Bar
Ver
Laz
Juv
Cao
Leò

- lnf
Per
Juv
Mil

Ven
Laz
cag
Lec

Rom
Lec

Rom
Fio
Req
Leò
Lec
Bol
Per
Tor
udi
Bol
Ver
Par
Mit

Rom
Ver
udi
Bar
Mit
Laz
Mil
Fio
MiI

424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
576
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
444
u5
571
446
447
448

19

24
12
12
0

7
6

19
10

7
5
1

10

7
13
18
5
0

'15

15

5
5

15
J

14
15

I
16

12

9
I

15

10

1

16
18
'!0

I
18

14
I
7

t5
11

15
10
19
15
11

483 ITALIANoV. Ver 10
484 JORGENSENM, Udi 18
485 JUGOVICV. lnt 19
486 LANTZ M. Tor I
487 LASALANDRAV. Udi 5
488 LENTINI G. Tor 25
489 LEONARDON, MiI 22
490 LIMAF. Lec 7
491 LOCATELLIT, Udi 15
492 LOMBARDOA. Lu 8
493 L0NG0R. Par 1

494 MAINI G. Par 7
495 MANCINI R. Laz 35
496 MARASC0A. Ver 8
497 MARCOLIN D. Laz 1

498 MARCOLINI M. Bar 15
499 MARKICD, Bar 15
500 MAROCCHIG. Bol 15
501 MABTINOT. Reo I
502 MASPEBo R, Leò I
503 MAZOLAA. Pia 14
504 MELISM. Ver 15

573 MEST0 G. Reo 8
505 MICELI S. Vei 5
506 M0NTAN0J, Par 13

507 MoR|ERo F. lnt 1'l
508 MoRRoNES. Pia 12

509 NAKATAH. . Per 22
§10 NANAMIH. Ven 13

511 NEDVEDP. Laz 15
5'12 NERVo C. Bol 18
513*0EAJENR. Juv 1

514 o'trlElLLF. Cao 30
515 0K0N P, Fio- 10

516 oLISEHS. Juv 20
517 OLIVAHES D, BaI 10
518 oLIVER. Per 7
519 ORLANDINIP. MiI 6
520 ORTEGAA, Par 30
521 PAGAN0A. Ver I
522 PANARELLI L. ToT 6
523 PARADISOA, Lec 1

525 PECCHIAF. Tor 16
526 PEDoNEF. Ven 15
527 PERROTTAS. Bar 14

529 PIANGERELLI L. Lec 10
530 PINEDAM, Udi 9
531 PINZI G. Laz 3
532 PIOVANELLI M, Ver 5
533 PIRL0A. lnt l0
534 P|ZABRoD. Udi 12
535 P0Ll M. Beq 7
536 POSCHNEB G. Vei 5
575 ROSSETTI L. MiI 3
537 RoSSITTo F. Fio I
538 RUICoSTAM. Fio 39
539 SALVEfl E. Ver I
540 SANNAM. Tor 12
541 SCARCHILLIA. Tor 13
543 SEMloLl M. Tor 3
544 SIMEoNED. Laz 20

BLASI M.
BOBAN Z,

BOGHOSSIAN A.
BONOMI C,
BRAMBILLA M.
BREDA H.
BRESSAN M.
BREVI E.

BROCCHI C.
BUSO R,
CAMPI G,
CAMPOLO S.

CARDASCIO C,
CARRUSD.
CAUET B,
CAVEZZIG.
CIMARELLI C.
c0rs s.
COLLAUTO M.

coluccr L.
c0NcEtcAo s.

Rom 12
Per 4
Bar SJuv Iudi 1

Pia 4
Rom 1

Par I
Ver 7
Cao I
Pia- I
Bol 6
Ven I
Cag 10
Bar I
Mit 12

Tor 5udi 4'
Rom IPia 8
Ven 5
Per I
Tor 10
Reo 7vei I
Laz 20Per 5Tor I
Juv I
Cag 7
Juv 10

Reo 7
Pai 1Mit I
Reg 3
Laz 16
Bar 3
Laz l8
Cao 5
Roir 6
Fio 11

Bol 7
laz 15til 15

Bol '11

Ven 5
Lec 5
Per 6
Juv 4
Fio 11

Lec 6Pia I
Rom 1

Fio 11

Rom 7
Per 1

Per 1lnt 1

Pia 7*- iliii- ì .

Bar 1

Mit 10
Par 5
Lec 4
Laz 9
Par 12

Mit 12
Ver I
Bar 1lnt 5lnt 10
PeT 5udi I
Reo 1l
Pei 3
Bol I.Fio 2
Per 3Mit 3
Par 18udi sMit 7'Fio1
Par 7
Lec 1

Juv 8
Par 10
Lec I
Pia 13

Cao 9
BoI 8

----.Bom",-10.udi 1udi 8
Cag 8Ver 8

ETTI S.

RL.
rA.
IN,
qM.

IHO S.
L
[0 L.

IRE M.
t.

,NO S. ,

A,
tL.
i.
NNO M.

lA,
,il 0.
ìANt C.
ul L.

)0.
'0 

M.

ELLI M.
IS,
ISA M.

t.

P.

OWOD P,

j,

ZANCHI M,
ZEBINA J.
ztLtc T.

169
1t0
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183

''185

186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
195
196
zoo
259
197
198
199
20a
201
202
268
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
2et,
n9
230
231

uz
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
272
240
242' 
243
244
245
267
246
247
248
'249

250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
270
260
26'l
262

002 AlARDil.
OO3 ANTONIOLI F.
OO4 BAGNACANID.
OO5 BALLONAM.
O(}7 BAfiISTINIG.
008
009
010
011
012 10

M
101 ADANI D. Fio 8
102 ALDAIRN. Rom 9
103 ANASTASIG. Ver 5
104 APOLL0NI L. Par 1

105 AYALAR, MiI 5
10a BAU{{O, ..,- - " -'-ee,.-J

Lec 1

Rom 14Pia 1

Laz 1

Ver 10
Beo 1vei 1

Tor 12
Par 18

udi 10Fio I

Laz
udi
Bol
Int

Cao
Vei
lnt
Bar
Pat
Bar
Juv
Roir
Lec

Per
Par
Per
Pia
Reo
BoI
Per
Tor
lnt
Juv
udi
Bol
Pia

DE SANCTIS M.
FERRARI A.
FERRON F,
FRANZONE M.
FBEY S.
FREZOLINIG.
GREGORI A.
GUABDALBEN M,
INDIVERIG.
ISAKSSON A.

014
015
050
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023

030
031
032
05'l
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042

t6
1

12
1

1

1

10
14

1

1

16
1

12
1

10

16

13

15

Ven
Fio
udi

SAR E. Juv

044
045
046
047
048
049

.Juv 4lni 14
Tor 10
Bol 6
Ven 6
Rom 14Pia 5
PeF 10lnt 5udi s
Rom 10Pr 12
Ven 6
Ven 6
Reo 1

Red 1Toi 3
Tor I
Lec 7lnt 1

Tor 1

Mit 10
Laz 8
Tor 12

Tor 3

111

112
113
'114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
263
126
127
128
129
130
131
133

Cao I
Mif 1E

Rom 8Lù 20
Mit 15
Cao 12
Fio- 6
Fio 7
Bar 20
udi 11

Rom 18
Tor 11

Juv 18
Pa|l5lnt 35
Beo 12udi 6
Bar 3
Reo 5
cai 16
BoI 19

udi 5
Per 8

421 BERRETTAD.
422 BtNonoJ.
423 BISGAARDM.
570 Btsolt P,

V.

s.

ii

146 DIAWARAD.
147 DtLtS0N.
148 DoM0RAUDC.
149 EDMAN E.,I51 

FABIO BILICA
152 FALCONEG.
153 FALSINIG.
154 FAVALLIG.
155 FERRARAC.
:156 FERRARI M.

157 FERRI L,

158 FILIPPINIG.
159 FTRTCANoA.
160 FOGLIOP,
161 FRES| S.
162 GALANTEF,
163 GARGOM,
164 GARZYAL.
165 GENAUXR.
271 GEOBGATOSG,
166 GIACCHETTAS.
167. GONNELLA N.
168 GRASSADONIAG.
265 GRoSS|G.

Tor 10
Cao 7lnf 10

Tor 5
Ven 8
tsol IVet5
Lil. I
Juv 12

Bar 6
Rom 2
Ver 7
Fio 5
Reg Ilnt 1

lnt 1udi I
Bar Iudi 3lnt I
Reo 8vei 4
Cao 7Pei 7


